
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

06:58 AM, Sun, Jan 18
9909 Bibi Mills, Mikaton, CA, 00788 | Buckridge, Lang and King ((demo) Edison McLaughlin)  | (791) 363-9743 x825

Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Evelyne Lueilwitz
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring
Cleanup"]
Lawn size: 1162

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:00 AM, Sun, Jan 18
88319 Jean Springs, Herschelview, CA, 05845-4058 | Cassin LLC ((demo) Erminia Blick)  | 1-349-524-2832 x9336
Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Verla Witting
Product & Services: ["Sod - Install", "Lawn Care - Aerate a Lawn"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:36 PM, Sun, Jan 18
9121 Brakus Terrace, New Clemencia, CA, 36672 | (demo) Anisa Aufderhar  | 423-870-4261 x745
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Darwin Borer
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

07:32 PM, Sun, Jan 18
4435 Connelly Landing, East Jene, CA, 48925-6408 | Cassin LLC ((demo) Erminia Blick)  | 1-349-524-2832 x9336
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Verla Witting
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials
and Debris - Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 468

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


